2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2007-2023  Federal Signal Corporation   M2505 | 223
Speaker
BP200 Series
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 200 W speaker features Neodymium driver for
increased service life
•	 Designed to be attractively recess-mounted

YEARS
22
HOW TO ORDER
BP200-EF 200 W, Stainless steel Electric “F” grille, recess
mount
BP200-Q 200 W, Chrome Q-Siren grille, recess mount
ACCESSORY
BPFMT-EF Recess mount, stainless steel Electric “F” grille
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER 200 W
HOUSING MATERIAL 356 Aluminium
OPERATING TEMP. -40˚ to +176˚ F  (-40˚ to +80˚ C)
INPUT VOLTAGE 32 Vrms
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS — FRONT VIEW
WIDTH 7.7 in (19.6 cm) 9.9 in (25.1 cm)
HEIGHT 6.6 in (16.8 cm) 9.9 in (25.1 cm)
DEPTH 0.04 in (0.1cm) 2.2 in (5.6 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
20.7 lb (9.4 kg) 22.5 lb (10.2 kg)
9.87
Front View
Rear View
Rear View
9.9 in (25.1 cm)
4.6 in
(11.6 cm)
6.8 in (17.2 cm)
2.6 in
(6.7 cm)
5.9 in
(15.0 cm)
7.72
Front View
6.6 in
(16.8 cm)
7.7 in (19.6 cm)
6.8 in (17.3 cm)
4.6 in
(11.7 cm)
BP200-Q GRILLE AND BACKPLATE
BP200-EF GRILLE
BP200-EF BP200-Q